Kitakami Station —— Geto Kogen Resort
Free Shuttle Bus Timetable

d Every day from 12/7 to 3/23

Kusano Hotel
Nanbu Hotel

Hotel CityPlaza Kitakami

Oniyanagi community Center

New Geto Bridge Parking
Santa House

Mizukami Onsen
Semi Onsen

1

6:30

6:32

6:43
6:53
7:10
7:13
7:15
7:19

2

3

7:20  8:50
7:22  8:52
 Kitakami Station East Gate 6:40  7:40  9:10 10:10 m -

7:43
7:53
38:10
CHE
8:15
3:19

9:13
9:23
9:40
9:43
9:45
9:49

Only on night skiing days

5

4

6

10:13

10:23 11:23 15:13
10:40 @RI (15:30

10:43 Q§hE‘Ey 15:33
10:45 QWAERSY 15:35
10:49 WRERE) (15:39

11/30 - 12/1 - 3/29,30 * Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays from
b Temporary operatlon period

4/5 to 4/20.Every day from 4/26 to 5/6
4
Kusano Hotel 7.20 8.50 =
Nanbu Hotel 7:22 8:52
 Kitakami Station East Gate 7:40  9:10  10:10
Hotel CityPlaza Kitakami 7:43 9:13 10:13
Oniyanagi community Center 7:53 9:23 10:23
New Geto Bridge Parking 8:10 9:40 10:40
8:13 9143 10:43
8:15 9145 1045
Semi Onsen 8:19 9:49 10:49

important

The bus stop marked is
at the end of the road.
Please come out and wait!

If the driver cannot see
you We will pass.

If you cannot see the bus stop marked
with > This I1s a bus stop that passes
slowly without stopping.

Santa House

Long-term parking at City Plaza parking
lot please do not.

If a ticket is issued, we will arrange for
towing, etc.

You may receive one.

Mizukami Onsen

2 | mEEAEE | b EEESEE W o —m

1 2 December

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

(imf

1 January

Sat Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

3 March
Mon Tue Wed Thu

2 February

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Fri

5 May

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

e Regular operation period Every day from 12/7 to 5/23
7/ 8 10

Only on night skiing days

12

11

_
O
B
©,

Geto Kogen Resort

Semi Onsen
Mizukami Onsen

—
1 h
U1
U1

U1
—

.}{s

Santa House

—
O

N
-
-
o

New Geto Bridge Parking

N
4B
HI

Oniyanagi community Center

Hotel CityPlaza Kitakami

(

Nanbu Hotel

&

) I[N
S
A

|

) 14550 1550 )(20:30
15:10] 16:00 20:40

11/30 - 12/1 - 3/29,30 - Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays from 4/5 to 4/20.
Every day from 4/26 to 5/6

10

) (

f}f
. 4

Kusano Hotel

@ Temporary operation period

8
14:00

14:11
14:15

Santa House 14:17
New Geto Bridge Parking 14:20
Oniyanagi community Center 14:35

Hotel CityPlaza Kitakami 14:45

0 17:20
Nanbu Hotel Kusano Hotel 15:10 m

- Delays may occur due to weather or other factors. note that.

- Each service schedule is subject to change without notice.

- Please see the access page on our website for the latest schedule.
- Please refrain from riding in ski boots.

If all buses to and from the bus
are full, additional buses will be
arranged, but please note that
it may take up to 30 minutes to
arrive.

Geto Kogen Resort
Semi Onsen
Mizukami Onsen

(

0197-62-5585
0197-65-9000

Inquiries regarding the day's service

Inquiries regarding ski resorts



